DONALD TARRANT
JOSEPH MEAD

JOHN MOLLICA
ARTHUR ANDERSON
CHRISTOPHER HANSEN
TROY MAYO

STEVEN BARCELO
HUGH RHODUS
JOSEPH DENNINGTON
WILLIAM McPHERSON
THOMAS POPE

MARY TURNER
*PHILIP PIZZO
DANIEL GALLIGAN
EDWARD DIAZ
PETER MURPHY
*PHILIP PIZZO
ROBERT DANOWSKI
CLAUDIA JONES
JOHN BERRY

JAMES LACY

ROBERT HOOGSTEDEN
FRANK RAYNOR
RICHARD CHYLINSKI
JAMES BOOMER
LEON LAWRENCE
ROBERT GEIB
JEFFREY DAVIS
KEVIN COSGROVE
CYRYL PINTO

GARRY POLONSKI
SCOTT NEWTON
*MARK WALKER

SHOP STEWARDS

16873
13613
17141
17068
20860
18568
18463
16006
22300
21074
21854
21640
19558
20707
21122
15808
19558
15946
18218
19649
19887
18143
21449
19904
14508
13982
15809
18825
16260
12232
21389
18737
15883

CARPENTER SHOP
CABINET SHOP

PAINT SHOP

RIGGERS

DRIVERS & B.G.U.W.s
DRIVERS & B.G.U.Ws
WATER TREATMENT
INSULATION SHOP
HEMOS

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

HOUSING

STEAM FITTER
AIR-CONDITIONING
PLUMBERS

STEAM PLANT ENGR.
WASTE TREATMENT
TOOL CRIB EP

FAC. OFF. ASSIST. EP
METAL WORKER EP
ELECT. LIGHT SOURCE.
ELECT. SHOP
ELECTRIC SHOP

ELECT. ALARM & SECUR.
ELECT. TOWER LINE
PHOTOGRAPHY
WELDERS

FIREFIGHTERS
FIREFIGHTERS
FIREFIGHTERS

MACHINE MAINTEN. C.S.
MACHINE SHOPS w~icHusHrr
MACHINE SHOPS pavisairr

*  ASSUMES MULTIPAL POSITIONS:
ALL POSITIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE:



DONNALD TARRANT

ANTHONY BOGGI

ROBERT CALLISTER

PHILIP PIZZO

PAUL AKINS

CARL MCKEEVER

CARL MCKEEVER

NEIL JACKSON

MARK WALKER

STEVEN FARRELL

ALLAN LICATA

BUILDINGS EP

CUST., BGUW, DRIVERS & MASONS
RIGGERS, ASST. RIGGERS & HEMOs
MECHANICAL EP

ELECTRICAL EP

SUPPLY & MATERIAL P.&P.M. DIV.
STAFF SERVICES A.S.D.
PHOTOGRAPHY & G.A.

TOOL AND INST. MAKERS

METALS

FIREFIGHTERS:



